Chapter

Title

Acknowledgements
Abstract
List of Tables and Figures

List of Abbreviations and Clarification of
Terms

Introduction

1.1  The concept of transition

1.2  Adjustment to new environment

1.3  Social experiences

1.4  Cultural Influences

1.5 Role of parents during transition

1.6  Role of teacher

1.7 Role of video in mass communication
1.8 The study goal and outline

Phase-I Baseline Survey to Understand
Transition Process from Home
to Pre-school

2.1 Objective
2.2 Methodology

2.3  Results and Discussions

Phase-I1I Development of an Educational
Transition Programme (ETP) to
Facilitate Transition from
Home to Pre-school

3.1 Why Video ?

Phase-II1 Effectiveness of Educational
Transition Programme

4.1 Background Information
4.2 Effectiveness of ETP : Responses

30-61

30
31
36

62-75

62
76-108

76
77



4.3 Effectiveness of ETP : Script Messages
Practiced by Parents

4.4  Effectiveness of ETP : Changes Observed
on Implementation

4.5 General Reflection on Video Film by the
Parents

4.6 Observations on Video Film by Teachers

4.7 Conclusion

Summary and Conclusions

References

Appendices

A. Tips for parents teachers and school

B. Semi-Structured Interview Schedule for
Parents - Phase-]

C. Focus Group Discussions with Teachers -
Phase-I

D. Final Video Script - 9®¥: 9 @ &

E. Transition from Home to Pre-school

E. RAER : gl WA d§

F. Film Review Questionnaire - Phase-Ill
Immediate Feedback

G. Film Review Interview Schedule for

Parents and Teachers

Feedback after three months - Phase-Ill

94

98

100

103
105
109-116
117-126
127-164

127
135

136

137
152
156
159

164



