



Chapter	Title	Page No.
	Acknowledgements	
	Abstract	
	List of Tables and Figures	
	List of Abbreviations and Clarification of Terms	
1	Introduction	1-29
	1.1 The concept of transition	2
	1.2 Adjustment to new environment	3
	1.3 Social experiences	4
	1.4 Cultural Influences	5
	1.5 Role of parents during transition	8
	1.6 Role of teacher	14
	1.7 Role of video in mass communication	25
	1.8 The study goal and outline	28
2	Phase-I Baseline Survey to Understand Transition Process from Home to Pre-school	30-61
	2.1 Objective	30
	2.2 Methodology	31
	2.3 Results and Discussions	36
3	Phase-II Development of an Educational Transition Programme (ETP) to Facilitate Transition from Home to Pre-school	62-75
	3.1 Why Video ?	62
4	Phase-III Effectiveness of Educational Transition Programme	76-108
	4.1 Background Information	76
	4.2 Effectiveness of ETP : Responses	77

4.3	Effectiveness of ETP : Script Messages Practiced by Parents	94
4.4	Effectiveness of ETP : Changes Observed on Implementation	98
4.5	General Reflection on Video Film by the Parents	100
4.6	Observations on Video Film by Teachers	103
4.7	Conclusion	105
	Summary and Conclusions	109-116
	References	117-126
	Appendices	127-164
A.	Tips for parents teachers and school	127
B.	Semi-Structured Interview Schedule for Parents - Phase-I	135
C.	Focus Group Discussions with Teachers - Phase-I	136
D.	Final Video Script - सफर : घरसे स्कूल तक	137
E.	Transition from Home to Pre-school	152
E.	सफर : घरथी शाळा तरङ्ग	156
F.	Film Review Questionnaire - Phase-III Immediate Feedback	159
G.	Film Review Interview Schedule for Parents and Teachers	164
	Feedback after three months - Phase-III	